
Heptathlon

MultiStars

Brescia 1994 (14/15 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.71 23.38 6.71 59.26 2:05.20
1992 1992 1992

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2791

1992

1991
1992 1993R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1777 (1993)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

7th MultiStars 1994

4 Sep 1965

6284Svetlana BURAGA1 BLR
-1.9
1043

13.55

953

1.78

1996

823

14.43

2819

911

24.74

D1: 3730

994

6.46

4724

0.0
658

39.50

902

2:14.37

D2:25545382

-3.3

(1) (11) (4)(1)(2) (4) (2)

(2) (1)(2) (1) (2) (2)R: 2856 (1) J: 1947 (1) T: 1481 (5)

22 Dec 1965

6202Urszula WLODARCZYK2 POL
-1.9
1030

13.64

991

1.81

2021

831

14.56

2852

875

25.13

D1: 3727

902

6.17

4629

+2.2
756

44.62

817

2:20.51

D2:24755385

-3.3

(4) (3) (9)(4)(3) (2) (1)

(1) (2)(1) (2) (1) (5)R: 2722 (4) J: 1893 (2) T: 1587 (3)

22 May 1972

6130Nathalie TEPPE3 FRA
-1.1

949

14.21

879

1.72

1828

779

13.77

2607

716

26.95

D1: 3323

899

6.16

4222

+1.6
1034

58.94

874

2:16.31

D2:28075256

-2.7

(5) (1) (6)(15)(6) (9) (5)

(7) (5)(6) (5) (3) (1)R: 2539 (6) J: 1778 (6) T: 1813 (1) HB

1 Aug 1962

6093Liliana NASTASE4 ROU
-1.9
1055

13.47

879

1.72

1934

773

13.68

2707

885

25.02

D1: 3592

946

6.31

4538

+0.2
649

39.04

906

2:14.09

D2:25015187

-3.3

(2) (16) (3)(2)(1) (9) (6)

(3) (3)(3) (3) (4) (4)R: 2846 (2) J: 1825 (4) T: 1422 (9)

5 Feb 1970

5934Karin PERIGINELLI5 ITA
-1.4

950

14.20

916

1.75

1866

674

12.20

2540

879

25.08

D1: 3419

915

6.21

4334

+0.6
657

39.44

943

2:11.50

D2:25154991

+2.3

(3) (12) (1)(3)(5) (5) (14)

(6) (4)(7) (4) (5) (3)R: 2772 (3) J: 1831 (3) T: 1331 (13)

28 Jun 1969

5651Odile LESAGE6 FRA
-1.1

913

14.47

991

1.81

1904

725

12.97

2629

690

27.27

D1: 3319

792

5.81

4111

+0.2
740

43.80

800

2:21.74

D2:23324851

-2.7

(8) (4) (13)(17)(7) (2) (10)

(5) (6)(5) (6) (6) (9)R: 2403 (10) J: 1783 (5) T: 1465 (7)

27 Jun 1968

5613Ingrid DIDDEN7 BEL
-1.1

890

14.64

842

1.69

1732

736

13.13

2468

731

26.77

D1: 3199

750

5.67

3949

+1.6
893

51.70

771

2:23.94

D2:24144842

-2.7

(14) (2) (15)(13)(10) (16) (8)

(11) (11)(8) (11) (7) (6)R: 2392 (11) J: 1592 (13) T: 1629 (2)

9 Dec 1960

5586Helle ARO8 FIN
-1.1

887

14.66

806

1.66

1693

765

13.57

2458

718

26.92

D1: 3176

792

5.81

3968

+0.1
740

43.76

878

2:16.03

D2:24104708

-2.7

(8) (5) (5)(14)(11) (18) (7)

(17) (13)(10) (8) (8) (7)R: 2483 (8) J: 1598 (12) T: 1505 (4)

28 Feb 1971

5584Gertrud BACHER9 ITA
-1.4

846

14.97

879

1.72

1725

656

11.92

2381

798

25.99

D1: 3179

786

5.79

3965

+1.5
696

41.52

923

2:12.84

D2:24054661

+2.3

(10) (9) (2)(6)(16) (9) (17)

(13) (12)(16) (9) (9) (8)R: 2567 (5) J: 1665 (9) T: 1352 (12)

10 Mar 1976

5419Deborah FELTRIN10 ITA
-1.4

878

14.73

879

1.72

1757

623

11.43

2380

738

26.69

D1: 3118

786

5.79

3904

+2.1
703

41.86

812

2:20.84

D2:23014607

+2.3

(10) (7) (10)(12)(12) (9) (19)

(10) (15)(17) (13) (11) (10)R: 2428 (9) J: 1665 (9) T: 1326 (14)

19 Nov 1970

5415Elzbieta RACZKA-LASOTA11 POL
-2.2

800

15.32

916

1.75

1716

666

12.07

2382

767

26.35

D1: 3149

807

5.86

3956

+0.9
698

41.60

761

2:24.68

D2:22664654

-3.2

(7) (8) (16)(9)(22) (5) (16)

(15) (14)(15) (10) (10) (11)R: 2328 (15) J: 1723 (7) T: 1364 (11)

9 Apr 1972

5213Åsa HALLSTRÖM12 SWE
-2.2

844

14.98

916

1.75

1760

707

12.70

2467

751

26.54

D1: 3218

753

5.68

3971

+0.8
460

29.12

782

2:23.12

D2:19954431

-3.2

(12) (21) (14)(10)(17) (5) (12)

(9) (8)(9) (7) (12) (15)R: 2377 (12) J: 1669 (8) T: 1167 (19)

5 Oct 1973

5152Elisabet HALLERBÄCK13 SWE
-0.6

875

14.75

736

1.60

1611

819

14.38

2430

687

27.30

D1: 3117

567

5.03

3684

+0.9
659

39.58

809

2:21.10

D2:20354343

-4.0

(21) (10) (11)(18)(14) (22) (3)

(18) (16)(11) (14) (14) (14)R: 2371 (13) J: 1303 (19) T: 1478 (6)

24 May 1970

5093Hedvika KOROSAK14 SLO
-0.6

768

15.57

806

1.66

1574

525

9.93

2099

741

26.65

D1: 2840

834

5.95

3674

+0.5
615

37.28

804

2:21.45

D2:22534289

-4.0

(6) (17) (12)(11)(23) (18) (24)

(19) (18)(22) (15) (15) (12)R: 2313 (16) J: 1640 (11) T: 1140 (20)

5 Feb 1973

4954Maria RICHTNÉR15 SWE
-0.6

808

15.26

701

1.57

1509

600

11.07

2109

681

27.38

D1: 2790

660

5.36

3450

+0.6
656

39.40

848

2:18.22

D2:21644106

-4.0

(16) (13) (8)(19)(21) (25) (21)

(22) (20)(21) (18) (17) (13)R: 2337 (14) J: 1361 (16) T: 1256 (16)

20 Jan 1964

4882Susanna NILSSON16 SWE
-0.6

876

14.74

842

1.69

1718

712

12.77

2430

780

26.20

D1: 3210

738

5.63

3948

+2.0
479

30.12

455

2:50.81

D2:16724427

-3.2

(15) (20) (19)(8)(13) (16) (11)

(14) (9)(11) (12) (13) (17)R: 2111 (18) J: 1580 (14) T: 1191 (18)
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Brescia 1994 (14/15 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.71 23.38 6.71 59.26 2:05.20
1992 1992 1992

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2791

1992

1991
1992 1993R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1777 (1993)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

7th MultiStars 1994

4784Francesca CECCONI17 ITA
-1.4

813

15.22

736

1.60

1549

566

10.56

2115

690

27.26

D1: 2805

753

5.68

3558

+0.1
485

30.44

741

2:26.25

D2:19794043

+2.3

(12) (19) (17)(16)(20) (22) (23)

(21) (19)(20) (17) (19) (16)R: 2244 (17) J: 1489 (15) T: 1051 (21)

28 Mar 1973

4650Francesca DELON18 ITA
-1.4

851

14.93

879

1.72

1730

687

12.39

2417

787

26.12

D1: 3204

0

NM

3204

579

35.40

867

2:16.84

D2:14463783

+2.3

(18) (7)(7)(15) (9) (13)

(12) (10)(13) (21) (20) (19)R: 2505 (7) J: 879 (24) T: 1266 (15)

8 Jan 1969

4226Ionica DOMNITEANU19 ROU
-0.6

828

15.10

736

1.60

1564

808

14.21

2372

575

28.72

D1: 2947

623

5.23

3570

0.0
656

39.40

0

DNF

D2:12794226

-4.0

(18) (13)(22)(18) (22) (4)

(20) (17)(18) (16) (16) (21)R: 1403 (21) J: 1359 (17) T: 1464 (8)

22 Dec 1973

4078Linda JOHANSSON20 SWE
-2.2

713

16.01

666

1.54

1379

650

11.83

2029

676

27.43

D1: 2705

637

5.28

3342

+0.4
736

43.60

0

DNF

D2:13734078

-3.2

(17) (6)(20)(24) (26) (18)

(24) (21)(23) (19) (18) (20)R: 1389 (22) J: 1303 (19) T: 1386 (10)

4054Violetta WLODARCZYK21 POL
-2.2

680

16.28

771

1.63

1451

492

9.43

1943

562

28.90

D1: 2505

576

5.06

3081

+0.6
349

23.24

624

2:35.62

D2:15493430

-4.0

(20) (22) (18)(23)(25) (21) (25)

(23) (23)(24) (22) (21) (18)R: 1866 (19) J: 1347 (18) T: 841 (22)

21 Jun 1968

DNFVladka LOPATIC SLO
-1.1

894

14.61

879

1.72

1773

617

11.33

2390

871

25.17

D1: 3261

DNS
-3.3

(5)(9) (9) (20)

(8) (7)(14)R: 1765 (20) J: 879 (24) T: 617 (25)

7 Dec 1971

DNFLinda FREDRIKSSON SWE
-0.6

57

23.98

502

1.39

559

585

10.84

1144

649

27.77

D1: 1793

606

5.17

2399

+0.4
655

39.38 DNS

3054

-4.0

(19) (15)(21)(26) (27) (22)

(28) (25)(25) (24) (23)R: 706 (26) J: 1108 (21) T: 1240 (17)

8 Dec 1967

DNFTaisiya DOBROVITSKAYA BLR
-1.9

994

13.89

916

1.75

1910

729

13.02

2639

DNS(4) (5) (9)

(4) (4)R: 994 (23) J: 916 (23) T: 729 (23)

DNFBozena BOGUCKA POL
-2.2

822

15.15

879

1.72

1701

671

12.15

2372

DNS(19) (9) (15)

(16) (18)R: 822 (25) J: 879 (24) T: 671 (24)

19 Jul 1967

DNFBeata HOLUB POL

0

DNF

1029

1.84

1029

DNS
HB

(1)

(25)J: 1029 (22)

DNFSilvia LICINI ITA
-1.4

897

14.59 DNS(8)

R: 897 (24)

24 Aug 1965

DNFPetra VAIDEANU ROU

0

DNF

806

1.66

806

DNS(18)

(27)J: 806 (27)

6797Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 297158544820D1: 382629152084

943103499491183110291055
2:11.5058.946.4624.7414.561.8413.47

R: 2909 J: 2023 T: 1865
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